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EDIFICIO PLURIFAMILIARE
MAPPALE 641 - RESIDENZA LUCE

SITUAZIONE E PIANO TETTO




MAPPALE 641 - RESIDENZA LUCE

APPARTAMENTO

LOCALI

CAMERE

BAGNI

SUPERFICIE UTILE LORDA
SUPERFICIE ABITABILE
TERRAZZA

GIARDINO

CANTINA

APPARTAMENTO

LOCALI

CAMERE

BAGNI

SUPERFICIE UTILE LORDA
SUPERFICIE ABITABILE
TERRAZZA

GIARDINO

CANTINA

PIANO PT

3.5

97.00 mq
81.50 mq
51.00 mq
66.00 mq

2.00 mq

3.5

97.00 mq
81.50 mq
51.00 mq
102.5 mq

2.00 mq

GIARDINO
66.00mg

GIARDINO
102,50 mq

TERRAZZA
51.00mq
I =1 [
CAMERA
15.50 mq
CORRIDOIO
CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO
I 31.00mq
BAGNO
CANTINE

TERRAZZA
51.00mq
> 1 ¥
CAMERA CAMERA CAMERA
11.50 mq 11.50 mq 15.50 mq
DISIMPEGNO DISIMPEGNO
L BAGNO BAGNO
CORRIDOIO
A1 AZ BAGNO
CANTINE
INGRESSO
—_— i)

CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO

CENTRALE
TERMICA




MAPPALE 641 - RESIDENZA LUCE

PIANO P3

PIANO P1

APP. 3/6/11/14

LOCALI

CAMERE

BAGNI

SUPERFICIE UTILE LORDA
SUPERFICIE ABITABILE
TERRAZZA

CANTINA

3.5

2

2

97.50 mq
81.50 mq
8.50 mq
2.00/2.50 mq

APP. 4/5/12/13

LOCALI

CAMERE

BAGNI

SUPERFICIE UTILE LORDA
SUPERFICIE ABITABILE
TERRAZZA

CANTINA

2.5

1

1

58.50 mq
49.00 mq
9.50 mq
2.00 mq

TERRAZZA
9.50mq

CAMERA
1450 mq

DISIMPEGNO CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO

CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO
3350 mq

CORRIDOIO

TERRAZZA
9.00mq

CAMERA
14.50 mq

CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO DISIMPEGNO

CORRIDOIO

TERRAZZA
850mq

CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO
3350 mq




MAPPALE 641 - RESIDENZA LUCE

PIANO P4

PIANO P2

APP. 7/10/15/18

LOCALI

CAMERE

BAGNI

SUPERFICIE UTILE LORDA
SUPERFICIE ABITABILE
TERRAZZA

CANTINA

3.5

2

2

97.50 mq
81.50 mq
10.00 mq
2.50 mq

APP. 8/9/16/17

LOCALI

CAMERE

BAGNI

SUPERFICIE UTILE LORDA
SUPERFICIE ABITABILE
TERRAZZA

CANTINA

2.5

1

1

58.50 mq
49.00 mq
9.50 mq
2.00 mq

TERRAZZA
10.00 mq

CAMERA
14.50 mq

DISIMPEGNO

‘CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO
33.50 m

CORRIDOIO

CAMERA
16.00 mq

TERRAZZA
9.00mq

CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO

CAMERA
12.00 mq

8/16
s

TERRAZZA
9.50mq

CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO

TERRAZZA
10.00 mq

CAMERA
14.50 mq

DISIMPEGNO

CUCINA/PRANZO/SOGGIORNO

CORRIDOIO

CAMERA

12.00
] CAMERA

16.00mq
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